
Bid Results Detail Report
MONTPELIER NH PS24(12) & NORTHFIELD-BERLIN STP PS24(1)

C03164
FEDERAL

SCOPE OF WORK:

BEGINNING IN NORTHFIELD ON VT ROUTE 12 AT STA. N 25580.92 (MM 4.845) AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG VT ROUTE 12 FOR A DISTANCE OF 42,710.41 FEET (8.089 MILES) 
ENDING IN BERLIN AT STA. B 352+44.73 (MM 6.675).  BEGINNING ON MONTPELIER JUNCTION STATE HIGHWAY AT STA. 0+31.68 (MM 0.006) AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG 
MONTPELIER JUNCTION STATE HIGHWAY FOR A DISTANCE OF 3,627.36 FEET (0.687 MILES) TO STA. 36+59.04(MM 0.693), ALSO INCLUDES 427.68 FEET (0.081 MILES) OF CONNECTING 
APPROACHES. , BEGINNING IN THE CITY OF MONTPELIER ON MONTPELIER STATE HIGHWAY DIRECTLY BELOW THE INTERSTATE 89 OVERPASS AT STA. 0+00.00 (MM 0.000) AND 
EXTENDING EASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 4,489.45 FEET (0.850 MILE) TO STA. 44+89.45 (MM 0.850).

LOCATION:

DATE BIDS OPEN:
WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES COARSE-MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT AND RESURFACING THE EXISTING HIGHWAY WITH A LEVELING COURSE AND 
WEARING COURSE, NEW PAVEMENT MARKINGS, GUARDRAIL, DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS, CULVERT REPLACEMENTS, SIGNS AND OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS., WORK TO BE 
PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES COARSE-MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT AND RESURFACING THE EXISTING HIGHWAY WITH A LEVELING COURSE AND WEARING COURSE, 
NEW PAVEMENT MARKINGS, GUARDRAIL, DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS, SIGNS AND OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS.

December 08, 2023, 11:00 AM

October 18, 2024COMPLETION DATE:

Pay Item QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

1. PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.
3 EASTGATE PARK ROAD

BELMONT, NH 03220 

2. J. HUTCHINS, INC.
88 ROGERS LANE

RICHMOND, VT 05477     

Description

ITEMS COMMON TO ALL ALTERNATES
201.10
 

LS
 

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL 
TREES AND STUMPS 

 
 

$65,000.00
 

$75,000.000
 

$75,000.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$65,000.000
 

201.31 EACHTHINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS  $10,400.00 $98.000 $5,096.00  52.000 $200.000

203.15 CYCOMMON EXCAVATION  $8,700.00 $20.000 $11,600.00  580.000 $15.000

203.16 CYSOLID ROCK EXCAVATION  $2,000.00 $275.000 $2,750.00  10.000 $200.000

203.30 CYEARTH BORROW  $27,750.00 $3.000 $5,550.00  1,850.000 $15.000

203.40 LFSHOULDER BERM REMOVAL  $8,500.00 $1.000 $85,000.00  85,000.000 $0.100

204.20 CYTRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH  $4,750.00 $45.000 $8,550.00  190.000 $25.000

204.21 CYTRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK  $4,000.00 $275.000 $5,500.00  20.000 $200.000

204.22
 

CY
 

TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY 
(N.A.B.I.) 

 
 

$150.00
 

$75.000
 

$150.00
 

 
 

2.000
 

$75.000
 

204.30 CYGRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES  $5,700.00 $40.000 $3,800.00  95.000 $60.000

210.10 SYCOARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT  $18,600.00 $0.250 $46,500.00  186,000.000 $0.100

213.10 LFMILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (SINUSOIDAL CENTERLINE)  $5,460.00 $0.350 $5,460.00  15,600.000 $0.350

301.28 TONSUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED  $594,000.00 $15.000 $222,750.00  14,850.000 $40.000

301.35 CYSUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE  $8,225.00 $55.000 $12,925.00  235.000 $35.000

402.13 TONAGGREGATE SHOULDERS, RAP  $101,990.00 $29.000 $89,900.00  3,100.000 $32.900

404.65 CWTEMULSIFIED ASPHALT  $18,500.00 $10.000 $18,500.00  1,850.000 $10.000

406.28 LUAIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)  $2.00 $1.000 $2.00  2.000 $1.000

406.29 LUMAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)  $2.00 $1.000 $2.00  2.000 $1.000

406.30 LUSURFACE TOLERANCE PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)  $2.00 $1.000 $2.00  2.000 $1.000

406.31
 

LU
 

LONGITUDINAL JOINT COMPACTION PAY 
ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.) 

 
 

$2.00
 

$1.000
 

$2.00
 

 
 

2.000
 

$1.000
 

406.35 TONSUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT  $3,173,786.00 $126.000 $3,509,100.00  27,850.000 $113.960

406.38
 

SY
 

HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, 
DRIVES 

 
 

$156,250.00
 

$40.000
 

$250,000.00
 

 
 

6,250.000
 

$25.000
 

406.45
 

TON
 

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE 
PREPARATION 

 
 

$50,000.00
 

$350.000
 

$70,000.00
 

 
 

200.000
 

$250.000
 

406.50 LUPRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)  $2.00 $1.000 $2.00  2.000 $1.000

410.10 TONMATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE  $27,850.00 $1.500 $41,775.00  27,850.000 $1.000

418.10 SFASPHALTIC APPROACH MATERIAL  $36,660.00 $85.500 $33,345.00  390.000 $94.000

516.10 LFBRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG  $29,920.00 $168.500 $26,960.00  160.000 $187.000

580.17 CFRAPID SETTING CONCRETE REPAIR MATERIAL  $7,500.00 $150.000 $7,500.00  50.000 $150.000

580.20
 

CF
 

RAPID SETTING CONCRETE REPAIR MATERIAL WITH 
COARSE AGGREGATE 

 
 

$3,300.00
 

$20.000
 

$400.00
 

 
 

20.000
 

$165.000
 

601.2615 LF18" CPEP(SL)  $21,000.00 $250.000 $26,250.00  105.000 $200.000

601.2620 LF24" CPEP(SL)  $10,750.00 $225.000 $9,675.00  43.000 $250.000

601.995 LFCLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-PLACE [0 TO 24 IN., INCL.]  $32,500.00 $20.000 $26,000.00  1,300.000 $25.000

601.996
 

LF
 

CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-PLACE [GREATER THAN 24 
IN.] 

 
 

$10,200.00
 

$25.000
 

$8,500.00
 

 
 

340.000
 

$30.000
 

604.18
 

EACH
 

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE DROP INLET WITH 
CAST IRON GRATE 

 
 

$40,000.00
 

$9,000.000
 

$36,000.00
 

 
 

4.000
 

$10,000.000
 

604.412
 

EACH
 

REHAB. DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES, 
CLASS I 

 
 

$77,400.00
 

$1,800.000
 

$77,400.00
 

 
 

43.000
 

$1,800.000
 

604.415
 

EACH
 

REHAB. DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES, 
CLASS II 

 
 

$12,000.00
 

$2,000.000
 

$12,000.00
 

 
 

6.000
 

$2,000.000
 

604.418
 

EACH
 

REHAB. DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES, 
CLASS III 

 
 

$12,000.00
 

$2,000.000
 

$12,000.00
 

 
 

6.000
 

$2,000.000
 

604.42 EACHCHANGING ELEVATION OF SEWER MANHOLES  $4,500.00 $950.000 $2,850.00  3.000 $1,500.000

608.15 HRPOWER GRADER RENTAL  $10,725.00 $75.000 $4,875.00  65.000 $165.000

608.25 HRALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I  $95,000.00 $165.000 $78,375.00  475.000 $200.000

608.26
 

HR
 

ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE II (PNEUMATIC 
HAMMER) 

 
 

$18,000.00
 

$250.000
 

$15,000.00
 

 
 

60.000
 

$300.000
 

608.30 HRPOWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I  $325.00 $75.000 $4,875.00  65.000 $5.000

608.31 HRPOWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE II  $725.00 $165.000 $23,925.00  145.000 $5.000

608.37 HRTRUCK RENTAL  $128,250.00 $110.000 $104,500.00  950.000 $135.000

608.40 HRLOADER RENTAL, TYPE I  $5,400.00 $75.000 $3,375.00  45.000 $120.000

613.10 CYSTONE FILL, TYPE I  $70,000.00 $75.000 $75,000.00  1,000.000 $70.000

613.11 CYSTONE FILL, TYPE II  $41,250.00 $80.000 $44,000.00  550.000 $75.000

616.47
 

TON
 

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE GUTTERS AND TRAFFIC 
ISLANDS 

 
 

$1,800.00
 

$1,500.000
 

$2,250.00
 

 
 

1.500
 

$1,200.000
 

617.10 EACHREMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX, SINGLE SUPPORT  $6,750.00 $140.000 $3,780.00  27.000 $250.000

617.12 EACHREMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX, MULTIPLE SUPPORT  $1,250.00 $160.000 $800.00  5.000 $250.000

618.10 SYPORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH  $2,100.00 $400.000 $4,000.00  10.000 $210.000

618.30 SFDETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE  $1,000.00 $60.000 $960.00  16.000 $62.500

619.17 EACHYIELDING MARKER POSTS  $8,294.00 $58.000 $8,294.00  143.000 $58.000

621.20 LFSTEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED  $44,800.00 $25.600 $44,800.00  1,750.000 $25.600

621.205
 

LF
 

STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET 
POSTS 

 
 

$725.00
 

$29.000
 

$725.00
 

 
 

25.000
 

$29.000
 

621.206 LFSTEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED/NESTED  $9,631.25 $33.500 $9,631.25  287.500 $33.500

621.21 LFHD STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED  $5,580.00 $31.000 $5,580.00  180.000 $31.000

621.219 EACHSTEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL OFFSET BLOCK  $4,260.00 $15.000 $4,260.00  284.000 $15.000

621.30 LFBOX BEAM GUARDRAIL  $709,240.00 $47.600 $709,240.00  14,900.000 $47.600

621.50 EACHMANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED  $5,200.00 $2,600.000 $5,200.00  2.000 $2,600.000

621.53 EACHTERMINAL CONNECTOR FOR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL  $1,700.00 $425.000 $1,700.00  4.000 $425.000

621.60 EACHANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL  $24,320.00 $1,280.000 $24,320.00  19.000 $1,280.000

621.76 EACHREPLACE GUARDRAIL POST ASSEMBLY  $14,768.00 $52.000 $14,768.00  284.000 $52.000

621.77 EACHREPLACE GUARDRAIL BEAM UNIT  $24,140.00 $170.000 $24,140.00  142.000 $170.000

621.80 LFREMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL  $22,000.00 $1.250 $22,000.00  17,600.000 $1.250

629.20 EACHADJUST ELEVATION OF VALVE BOX  $3,600.00 $250.000 $4,500.00  18.000 $200.000

630.10 HRUNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS  $75,000.00 $90.000 $135,000.00  1,500.000 $50.000

630.15 HRFLAGGERS  $450,000.00 $55.000 $550,000.00  10,000.000 $45.000

631.10 LSFIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS (STP PS24(1))  $35,000.00 $15,000.000 $15,000.00  1.000 $35,000.000

631.10 LSFIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS (NH PS24(12))  $10,000.00 $15,000.000 $15,000.00  1.000 $10,000.000

631.16 LSTESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE  $500.00 $500.000 $500.00  1.000 $500.000

631.17 LSTESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS (STP PS24(1))  $500.00 $500.000 $500.00  1.000 $500.000

631.17 LSTESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS (NH PS24(12))  $500.00 $500.000 $500.00  1.000 $500.000

631.26 DLFIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)  $1,501.00 $1.000 $1,501.00  1,501.000 $1.000

632.10 DLRAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.)  $11,000.00 $1.000 $11,000.00  11,000.000 $1.000

633.10 EACHCPM SCHEDULE  $7,500.00 $600.000 $6,000.00  10.000 $750.000

634.10 HREMPLOYEE TRAINEESHIP  $18,200.00 $40.000 $20,800.00  520.000 $35.000

635.11 LSMOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (STP PS24(1))  $450,000.00 $1,000,000.000 $1,000,000.00  1.000 $450,000.000

635.11 LSMOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (NH PS24(12))  $230,000.00 $300,000.000 $300,000.00  1.000 $230,000.000

641.11 LSTRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (STP PS24(1))  $1,100,000.00 $1,475,000.000 $1,475,000.00  1.000 $1,100,000.000

641.11 LSTRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (NH PS24(12))  $313,000.00 $600,000.000 $600,000.00  1.000 $313,000.000

641.15 EACHPORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  $35,000.00 $8,000.000 $56,000.00  7.000 $5,000.000

646.602 LFTEMPORARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT  $42,900.00 $0.180 $38,610.00  214,500.000 $0.200

646.612 LFTEMPORARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT  $39,200.00 $0.180 $35,280.00  196,000.000 $0.200

646.642 LFTEMPORARY 8 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT  $6,000.00 $2.000 $6,000.00  3,000.000 $2.000

646.652 LFTEMPORARY 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT  $200.00 $2.000 $200.00  100.000 $2.000

646.682 LFTEMPORARY 24 INCH STOP BAR, PAINT  $5,440.00 $4.000 $5,440.00  1,360.000 $4.000

646.692 EACHTEMPORARY LETTER OR SYMBOL, PAINT  $26,500.00 $50.000 $26,500.00  530.000 $50.000

646.702 LFTEMPORARY CROSSWALK MARKING, PAINT  $700.00 $10.000 $700.00  70.000 $10.000

646.712 EACHTEMPORARY RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, PAINT  $4,200.00 $300.000 $4,200.00  14.000 $300.000

646.76 EACHLINE STRIPING TARGETS  $13,325.00 $1.250 $25,625.00  20,500.000 $0.650

646.81 LFPAINTED CURB  $1,090.00 $2.000 $1,090.00  545.000 $2.000

646.82 SFPAINTED ISLAND  $3,660.00 $2.000 $3,660.00  1,830.000 $2.000

651.15 LBSEED  $12,480.00 $15.000 $5,850.00  390.000 $32.000

651.18 LBFERTILIZER  $19,650.00 $5.000 $6,550.00  1,310.000 $15.000

651.20 TONAGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE  $12,000.00 $250.000 $1,500.00  6.000 $2,000.000

651.35 CYTOPSOIL  $41,225.00 $75.000 $36,375.00  485.000 $85.000

651.40 SYGRUBBING MATERIAL (6")  $8,160.00 $10.000 $6,800.00  680.000 $12.000

653.10 TONHAY MULCH  $14,000.00 $1,000.000 $7,000.00  7.000 $2,000.000

653.20 SYROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I  $35,175.00 $2.500 $25,125.00  10,050.000 $3.500

675.20 SFTRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A  $33,150.00 $15.000 $33,150.00  2,210.000 $15.000

675.33 LBTUBULAR STEEL SIGN POST  $10,200.00 $6.800 $10,200.00  1,500.000 $6.800

675.341 LFSQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR  $83,190.00 $14.750 $83,190.00  5,640.000 $14.750

675.43 EACHFOUNDATION FOR TUBULAR STEEL POST  $28,928.25 $2,225.250 $28,928.25  13.000 $2,225.250

675.50 EACHREMOVING SIGNS  $6,180.00 $12.000 $6,180.00  515.000 $12.000

675.60 EACHRESETTING SIGNS  $1,590.00 $30.000 $1,590.00  53.000 $30.000

676.10 EACHDELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST  $7,470.00 $90.000 $7,470.00  83.000 $90.000

676.12 EACHREMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR AND POST  $78.00 $1.000 $78.00  78.000 $1.000

690.50 LUPRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)  $2.00 $1.000 $2.00  2.000 $1.000

900.615
 

DL
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED 
DAMAGES)(N.A.B.I.)(N.E.C.R.) 

 
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

$1.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$1.000
 

900.615
 

DL
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED 
DAMAGES)(N.A.B.I.)(W.A.C.R.) 

 
 

$2.00
 

$1.000
 

$2.00
 

 
 

2.000
 

$1.000
 

900.620
 

EACH
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST REINFORCED 
CONCRETE STRAIGHT HEADWALL)(18") 

 
 

$7,500.00
 

$10,500.000
 

$10,500.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$7,500.000
 

900.620
 

EACH
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST REINFORCED 
CONCRETE STRAIGHT HEADWALL)(24") 

 
 

$17,000.00
 

$14,000.000
 

$28,000.00
 

 
 

2.000
 

$8,500.000
 

900.640
 

LF
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (BOX BEAM GUARDRAIL W/7 FEET 
POSTS) 

 
 

$79,750.00
 

$58.000
 

$79,750.00
 

 
 

1,375.000
 

$58.000
 

$9,148,831.50 $10,706,016.5
0

OPTION - 24 INCH STOP BAR OPTIONS - 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA
646.484 LFDURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  680.000 $0.000

646.484 LFDURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  680.000 $0.000

OPTION - 24 INCH STOP BAR OPTIONS - 24 INCH STOP BAR, EPOXY PAINT
646.483 LFDURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, EPOXY PAINT  $10,200.00 $15.000 $10,200.00  680.000 $15.000

646.483 LFDURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, EPOXY PAINT  $10,200.00 $15.000 $10,200.00  680.000 $15.000

$20,400.00 $20,400.00

OPTION - CROSSWALK MARKING OPTIONS - CROSSWALK MARKING, POLYUREA
646.504 LFDURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  35.000 $0.000

OPTION - CROSSWALK MARKING OPTIONS - CROSSWALK MARKING, EPOXY PAINT
646.503 LFDURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, EPOXY PAINT  $1,050.00 $30.000 $1,050.00  35.000 $30.000

$1,050.00 $1,050.00

OPTION - LETTER OR SYMBOL OPTIONS - LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA
646.494 EACHDURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  265.000 $0.000

646.494 EACHDURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  265.000 $0.000

OPTION - LETTER OR SYMBOL OPTIONS - LETTER OR SYMBOL, EPOXY PAINT
646.493 EACHDURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, EPOXY PAINT  $21,200.00 $80.000 $21,200.00  265.000 $80.000

646.493 EACHDURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, EPOXY PAINT  $21,200.00 $80.000 $21,200.00  265.000 $80.000

$42,400.00 $42,400.00

OPTION - PAVEMENT MARKING OPTIONS - POLYUREA ITEMS
646.404 LFDURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  94,800.000 $0.000

646.404 LFDURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  12,500.000 $0.000

646.414 LFDURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  88,700.000 $0.000

646.414 LFDURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  9,200.000 $0.000

646.444 LFDURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  1,500.000 $0.000

646.454 LFDURABLE 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  50.000 $0.000

OPTION - PAVEMENT MARKING OPTIONS - EPOXY PAINT ITEMS
646.403 LFDURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT  $85,320.00 $0.900 $85,320.00  94,800.000 $0.900

646.403 LFDURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT  $11,250.00 $0.900 $11,250.00  12,500.000 $0.900

646.413 LFDURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, EPOXY PAINT  $79,830.00 $0.900 $79,830.00  88,700.000 $0.900

646.413 LFDURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, EPOXY PAINT  $8,280.00 $0.900 $8,280.00  9,200.000 $0.900

646.443 LFDURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT  $9,000.00 $6.000 $9,000.00  1,500.000 $6.000

646.453 LFDURABLE 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, EPOXY PAINT  $300.00 $6.000 $300.00  50.000 $6.000

$193,980.00 $193,980.00

OPTION - RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL OPTIONS - RAILROAD CROSSING 
SYMBOL, POLYUREA

646.514 EACHDURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  8.000 $0.000

646.514 EACHDURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, POLYUREA  $0.00 $0.000 $0.00  8.000 $0.000

OPTION - RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL OPTIONS - RAILROAD CROSSING 
SYMBOL, EPOXY PAINT

646.513
 

EACH
 

DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, EPOXY 
PAINT 

 
 

$6,400.00
 

$800.000
 

$6,400.00
 

 
 

8.000
 

$800.000
 

646.513
 

EACH
 

DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, EPOXY 
PAINT 

 
 

$6,400.00
 

$800.000
 

$6,400.00
 

 
 

8.000
 

$800.000
 

$12,800.00 $12,800.00

Totals: $9,419,461.50 $10,976,646.50

Page 1 of 1Friday, December 08, 2023


